Simple.
Multiplied.
Groeneveld-BEKA introduces the Groeneveld® MultiLine
SFi – multi-point automated lubrication, simplified. A self-fit,
ready-to-install, automatic lubrication system delivered in
a single kit, MultiLine SFi is a cost-effective solution for light
industrial applications. Specifically designed to provide ease of
installation, high performance automated lubrication and the

2
3
Includes all material, installation and system set-up
instructions to easily install on a wide variety of
industrial machines and processes including:
Water
Treatment
Food and
Beverage
Bakery Recycling
Simple.Multiplied.
Installation Example
  MultiLine  SFi
Groeneveld MultiLine SFi Kit Selector
Kit Number Reservoir Points Loom Type/Application Voltage
MSFI-1012-E4-110V 1.0L 12 Empty - Oil 110 VAC
MSFI-1012-G4-110V 1.0L 12 Primed - Grease 110 VAC
MSFI-1012-F4-110V* 1.0L 12 Primed - Food Grade Grease 110 VAC
MSFI-2024-E4-110V 2.0L 24 Empty - Oil 110 VAC
MSFI-2024-G4-110V 2.0L 24 Primed - Grease 110 VAC
MSFI-2024-F4-110V* 2.0L 24 Primed - Food Grade Grease 110 VAC
MSFI-2036-E4-110V* 2.0L 36 Empty - Oil 110 VAC
MSFI-2036-G4-110V* 2.0L 36 Primed - Grease 110 VAC
MSFI-2036-F4-110V* 2.0L 36 Primed - Food Grade Grease 110 VAC
MSFI-1012-E4-220V* 1.0L 12 Empty - Oil 220 VAC
MSFI-1012-G4-220V* 1.0L 12 Primed - Grease 220 VAC
MSFI-1012-F4-220V* 1.0L 12 Primed - Food Grade Grease 220 VAC
MSFI-2024-E4-220V* 2.0L 24 Empty - Oil 220 VAC
MSFI-2024-G4-220V* 2.0L 24 Primed - Grease 220 VAC
MultiLine SFi Lubricant Compatibility
Maximum
Working Pressure:
1740psi (120bar)

MultiLine SFi Electrical Compatibility
Wire Harness:
110/220 KITS 23ft (7m) Lead
12/24DC KITS 5ft (1.5m) + 30ft (9.1m)
Mating Harness
Voltage:
110VAC
Standard
24VDC
220VAC Available Upon Request
(MTO)12VDC
Max Current Draw: 40mA
Fuse Rating: 1-AMP
IP Rating: IP66
Kit Number Reservoir Points Loom Type/Application Voltage
MSFI-2024-F4-220V* 2.0L 24 Primed - Food Grade Grease 220 VAC
MSFI-2036-E4-220V* 2.0L 36 Empty - Oil 220 VAC
MSFI-2036-G4-220V* 2.0L 36 Primed - Grease 220 VAC
MSFI-2036-F4-220V* 2.0L 36 Primed - Food Grade Grease 220 VAC
MSFI-1012-E4-24DC 1.0L 12 Empty - Oil 24DC
MSFI-1012-G4-24DC 1.0L 12 Primed - Grease 24DC
MSFI-1012-F4-24DC* 1.0L 12 Primed - Food Grade Grease 24DC
MSFI-2024-E4-24DC 2.0L 24 Empty - Oil 24DC
MSFI-2024-G4-24DC 2.0L 24 Primed - Grease 24DC
MSFI-2024-F4-24DC* 2.0L 24 Primed - Food Grade Grease 24DC
MSFI-2036-E4-24DC* 2.0L 36 Empty - Oil 24DC
MSFI-2036-G4-24DC* 2.0L 36 Primed - Grease 24DC
MSFI-2036-F4-24DC* 2.0L 36 Primed - Food Grade Grease 24DC
*Made to order kits (MTO)   |   Note: 12VDC kits available upon request
MultiLine SFi Competitive Comparison
Attribute MultiLine SFi Competitor
Delivery Method Multiline technology Progressive technology

7.25
7.5
7.75
8
8.25
8.5
8.75
9
9.25
9.5
9.75
10
MultiLine Output Selector: 24VDC Systems
  MultiLine  SFi
MultiLine SFi: Pumping Elements (sold in packs of 3)
MSF-P-R010 Red Pumping Element (0.010cc/stoke)
MSF-P-G015 Green Pumping Element (0.015cc/stroke)
MSF-P-Y025 Yellow Pumping Element (0.025cc/stroke)
MSF-P-B040 Blue Pumping Element (0.040cc/stroke)
MSF-P-G060 Gray Pumping Element (0.060cc/stroke)
MSF-P-B100 Black Pumping Element (0.100cc/stroke)
Contact your Groeneveld-Beka Sales Representative
	■ Pumping element recommendation based on factory timer setting and
NLGI# 2 grease (non-moly). Recommendations are based on the minimum
amount of grease (cc’s) that are needed to lubricate the bearing based on